returns the Draft Contract to Seller for final endorsement. Seller gives Partial proof of 

products. 

a) Refinery Commitment to Supply. 

b) Certificate of Origin. 

c) Statement of availability of product. 

d) ATSC  

3) Upon examined of seller POP buyer will make cash deposit of $750,000 (seven hundred and 

fifty thousand dollars) by TT wire transfer for security guarantee to enable seller charter vessel 

and commence shipment, and this payment will  be deducted from the Total cost of product 

after inspection at discharge port.  

This deposit is refundable if the buyer is not satisfied with the transaction.